
 
 

Wool CE VA Primary School – Twilight Club booking form Autumn 2 
November - December 2020 
Name of 
child/ren   

Class  

  16:15 Pick up 17:00 Pick up  17:30 Pick up 

Week 1         

Monday 02/11/2020    

Tuesday  03/11/2020       

Wednesday 04/11/2020       

Thursday 05/11/2020       

Friday 06/11/2020    

Week 2         

Monday 09/11/2020       

Tuesday 10/11/2020       

Wednesday 11/11/2020       

Thursday 12/11/2020       

Friday 13/11/2020       

Week 3         

Monday 16/11/2020    

Tuesday 17/11/2020       

Wednesday 18/11/2020       

Thursday 19/11/2020       

Friday 20/11/2020       

Week 4         

Monday 23/11/2020       

Tuesday 24/11/2020       

Wednesday 25/11/2020       

Thursday 26/11/2020       

Friday 27/11/2020       

Week 5         

Monday 30/11/2020       

Tuesday 01/12/2020       

Wednesday 02/12/2020       

Thursday 03/12/2020       

Friday 04/12/2020       

Week 6      

Monday 07/12/2020    

Tuesday 08/12/2020    

Wednesday  09/12/2020    

Thursday 10/12/2020    

Friday 11/12/2020    

Week 7      

Monday 14/12/2020    

Tuesday 15/12/2020    

Wednesday  16/12/2020    

Thursday 17/12/2020    

Friday 18/12/2020    

 
 
 
  



     

Total number of sessions:         

Cost per session 1 child   £3.30 £5.50 £6.50 

Cost per session 2 
children  £5.25 £9.80 £11.70 

Total per session:         

Total Due:       

Payment made by: (Please circle one) SIMS Agora BACS Cheque 
All bookings made are subject to the Sunrise and Twilight Club policy.  
 

 
Signature: …………………………………………………………..     Date: …………………………………… 

 


